
MENU

WELL 4.50

ABSOLUT, FABER,
PINNACLE, SKYY, STOLI

5.00

DEEP EDDY, EFFEN, TITO'S 5.25

CIROC, KETEL ONE 6.00

GRAY GOOSE 7.00

5.00BOMBAY DRY GIN
5.50TANGERAY

4.50WELL

6.00BEEFEATER, BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

5.00BACARDI, CAPTAIN,  MALIBU

WELL

WELL 4.50

POPULAR 5.50
Jack Daniels, Johny Walker Red, Wild Turkey, Proper 12

J & B, JAMESON, MAKERS 6.00
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK 7.00
BULLEIT, CROWN 8.00

5.00DISTINCT FLAVOR
American Honey, Dewers, Jim Beam, Kurvball, Ole
Smoky, Seagrm 7, Southern Comfort, Sweet Tea
Whiskey, Yukon Jack

SUTTER HOME 5.50
Chardonnay, Merlot, Zinfandel

9.00DON JULIO

4.50WELL

5.00CUERVO

6.00TEREMANA, HORNITOS

7.001800, CABO WABO

8.00ESPOLON, CASAMIGOS, PATRON

SLOW TIDE

HIGHNOON

COORS LITE, MILLER LITE 3.50

SPECIAL 4.25
Blue Moon, Bubbles Ale, Juice Jolt, Twisted Tea

3.00

ARIZONA, ESCAPE GAOT TRULY 5.00

WHITE CLAW 6.00

7.00

4.50

w w w . p t o w n b a r p g h . c o m

TEQUILLA

D A I L Y  O P E N  6 . 0 0  P M  -  2 . 0 0  A M

VODKA GIN

WINE

WHISKEY

RUM

SELTZERS

DRAFT

https://www.lcbloop.com/sutter-home-chardonnay-4x187-ml/product/b2b000004967


MENU

RED BULL 5.00

WATER 1.00

3.00OJ, CRANBERRY JUICE

CARBONATED 3.00
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Carbonated
Water, Tonic 

6.00SOUTHERN TIER 2X

4.00HOUSE BEER
Bud Lite, Coors Light, Miller High Life, Miller
Lite, Yuengling Bottles

4.25COORS LIGHT CAN, IC LIGHT

4.75MICH ULTRA

5.00SPECIALTY | IMPORTS
Angry Orch Apple, Blue Moon, Heineken,
PBR 16 oz. Can

5.25CORONA, MODELO

5.50DOG FISH 60 MIN, STELLA

HOT DOG + CHIP 3.00

CHIPS N’ SNACKS 0.50

1.50CUP OF NOODLE

7.00CITRUS SPRITZER
Lemonade, OJ, club soda Garnish with lemon and orange slice.

7.00PTOWN POUNCH
Cranberry, pineapple, OJ , sprite Garnish with cherry/lime

5.00
Sprite and OJ Garnish with orange slice
ORANGE CRUSH

7.00
Grape juice / cranberry juice and sprite Garnish with cherry
PURPLE PASSION

5.00HOUSE LIQUOR
Dekuyper, Fireball, Jacquins, Kapali, Martini & Rossi, Ryan'S
Irish Style Cream, Rum Chata, Schnapps

5.50POPULAR LIQUOR
Goldschlager, Jagermeister, Kahlua, Licor 43, Midori, Ouzo,
Rumple Minze, Sambuca

8.00TOP SHELF LIQUOR
Chambord, Courvoisier, Disaronno, Grand Marnier, Frangelico,
Hennessy

10.00D’USSE14.00LONG ISLAND ICE TEA GOBLET

3.00RED WHITE BERRY

5.00SPICY PICKLE, GREEN TEA SHOT

6.00CINNAMON TOAST SIHOTS

7.00JACK FROST

8.00MOJITO, MOSCOW MULE

10.00MISTLETOE COCKTAIL

BEER

w w w . p t o w n b a r p g h . c o m

SOFT DRINKS

D A I L Y  O P E N  6 . 0 0  P M  -  2 . 0 0  A M

MOCKTAILS

FOOD

LIQUORSEASONAL SPECIALS


